Glenn Jacobs

Knox County Mayor

David L. Buuck

Director
Knox County Law Department

Larsen Jay

Chairman Board of Commissioners

Mike Conger, P.E.

Chair Representing Knoxville Regional Transportation Planning Organization

Robert Thomas Burns, Ph.D., P.E.

Vice-Chair Representing The University of Tennessee

Clayton W. Bell, M.D.

Representing Knoxville Academy of Medicine

Harold Cannon, P.E.

Representing
The City of Knoxville

Aaron Fritts, P.E.

Representing Knox County Government

Linda P. Reeves, Ph.D.

Representing Pellissippi State Community College

Douglas Ross

Representing
Knoxville Area Chamber Partnership

Robert R. Scott, P.E.

Representing Technical Society of Knoxville

J. Chris Sharp

Representing Citizens at Large The Knox County Air Pollution Control Board will meet in regular session at 5:30 p.m. on Wednesday, October 20, 2021 in the Main Assembly Room of the City-County Building, 400 West Main Street, Knoxville, TN 37902.

- I. Call to order
- II. Roll call
- III. Amendments to the agenda
- IV. Approval of minutes from meeting of July 21, 2021
- V. Adoption of Order of Proceedings for Appeals
- VI. Citizens' comments and requests
- **VII.** Public Hearing of Appeal to an Administrative Order and Assessment of Civil Penalty filed by Liquid Environmental Solutions of Tennessee, LLC
- VIII. Reports
 - 1. Director's report
 - 2. Air Monitoring report
 - 3. Enforcement report
 - IX. Other business
 - X. Adjournment